
FMS Blackouts Band 
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 

2021-2022

Tue Sept. 14, 2021 6:30-8pm 
Tue Sept. 28, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Oct. 12, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Oct. 26, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Nov. 9, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Nov. 23, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Dec. 14, 6:30-8pm 
(Tue Dec. 28, 6:30-8pm during vacation?)
Tue Jan. 11, 2022 6:30-8pm 
Tue Jan. 25, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Feb. 8, 6:30-8pm 
(Tue Feb. 22, 6:30-8pm during vacation?)
Tue Mar. 8, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Mar 22, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Apr. 12, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Apr. 26, 6:30-8pm 
Tue May 10, 6:30-8pm 
Tue May 24, 6:30-8pm 
Tue Jun. 14, 6:30-8pm (Possible additional June rehearsal)

Sat Jun 25, 2022, Applause Theatre, Taunton,  
Big Show (Dress Rehearsal) , Time TBA 

Sun Jun 26, 2022 Applause Theatre, Taunton, Big Show, Time TBA 

Max Dziewit, Ensemble Instructor 


